XXXI Московские студенческие спортивные игры по легкой атлетике 

(Летний Чемпионат)

СТАРТОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

ФИНАЛ

                            Тройной прыжок / женщины
Начало в 15.30.
«25» мая 2019 г.

	№ п/п
	Нагр.№
	Фамилия, имя
	Вуз
	Результаты попыток
	Лучший результат
	Место

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	4
	5
	
	6
	
	

	1
	210
	Пышинская Александра
	РГУФКСМиТ-2
	11.95
	11.64
	11.19
	5
	11.49
	11.38
	
	11.57
	11.95
	1

	2
	328
	Долгих Яна
	РХТУ
	9.81
	10.15
	Х
	2
	10.24
	10.18
	
	10.29
	10.29
	4

	3
	51
	Иваничкина Мария
	РУДН
	10.63
	10.64
	Х
	3
	Х
	10.72
	
	9.08
	10.72
	3

	4
	
	Кравченко Маргарита
	РУДН
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	н/я

	5
	498
	Рошу Анна
	Станкин
	11.76
	11.75
	Х
	4
	11.65
	Х
	
	11.53
	11.76
	2

	6
	169
	Швейкина Ольга
	ФУ
	10.00
	10.10
	Х
	1
	Х
	9.75
	
	9.87
	10.10
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Ст. судья                                           ( _________________ )                                                        Зам. гл. судьи                              ( _________________ )
                                                
Ф.И.О.                                                                                                                            (рефери)
Ф.И.О.

Секретарь                                          ( _________________ )                                                              

                                                    
Ф.И.О.  

XXXI Московские студенческие спортивные игры по легкой атлетике 

(Летний Чемпионат)

СТАРТОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

ФИНАЛ

                            Тройной прыжок / мужчины
Начало в 17.00.
«25» мая 2019 г.

	№ п/п
	Нагр.№
	Фамилия, имя
	Вуз
	Результаты попыток
	Лучший результат
	Место

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	
	4
	5
	
	6
	
	

	1
	206
	Естифеев Юрий
	РГУФКСМиТ-2
	12.97
	13.19
	13.45
	3
	13.23
	12.84
	
	13.36
	13.45
	4

	2
	11
	Четвертных Михаил 
	МИИГАиК
	14.50
	14.60
	-
	4
	Х
	Х
	
	14.81
	14.81
	2

	3
	506
	Трушик Андрей
	РГУ Косыгина
	Х
	12.71
	13.24
	2
	13.47
	Х
	
	12.75
	13.47
	3

	4
	243
	Булушев Сергей ВК
	МГСУ
	12.35
	13.19
	Х
	
	
	
	
	
	13.19
	ВК

	5
	
	Гуркин Василий
	МИСиС
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	н/я

	6
	115
	Закиев Эмиль
	МИСиС
	11.25
	11.14
	11.22
	1
	Х
	Х
	
	Х
	11.25
	5

	7
	540
	Свешников Владислав
	МГСУ
	Х
	Х
	14.87
	5
	14.55
	Х
	
	Х
	14.87
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Ст. судья                                           ( _________________ )                                                        Зам. гл. судьи                              ( _________________ )
                                                
Ф.И.О.                                                                                                                            (рефери)
Ф.И.О.

Секретарь                                          ( _________________ )                                                              

                                                    
Ф.И.О.  

